

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No. 4238/2006 in

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 727-728 OF 2004

KESHAV PRASAD SHARMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(For modification of Court's order dated 26.07.2004 and office report)

Date: 08/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajayveer Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv.

Ms. Mamta Jain, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice returnable at an early date.

Dasti, in addition.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master